31, 2023, and to add $216,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $416,000. 

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY AGREED BY THE PARTIES HERETO AS FOLLOWS: 

1. The last sentence of Section 3, Payments is amended to read as follows:  

In no event shall Authority’s total fiscal obligation under this agreement exceed 
$416,000 (FOUR HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS).  

2. The first sentence of Section 4, Term and Termination is amended to read as follows: 

Subject to compliance with all terms and conditions, the term of this Agreement shall be 
amended to January 1, 2019, through December 31, 2023.